7/6/13

GAME MANAGEMENT

Account History

Subscription Payment History

DATE

06/12/2013

06/11/2013

05/31/2013

04/17/2012

04/10/2012

03/08/2012

TOTAL

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PRODUCT

7-day Credit

1-day Credit

Free 10-day Trial

3-day Credit

7-day Credit

Free Month

Subscription Payment History - Battle.net

https://us.battle.net/account/manag ement/wow/subscription/payment-history.html 21=WoW2&r=US

STATUS

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

7


https://us.battle.net/account/management/wow/subscription/payment-history.html?l=WoW2&r=US#
https://us.battle.net/account/management/wow/subscription/payment-history.html?l=WoW2&r=US#

